OPI 3432/8/2000

Zbiorcze zestawienie ofert podlegajacych ocenie

Ip

Nazwa oferenta

Cena

Warunki gwarancj

termin

pkt

notebook

drukarka |[komp .

pkt

kt

kt

oferta nr 2

APEXIM WIELKOPOLSKA

143 646,4

tena

gwarancja

termin

ogo6lem

Sp.Z 0.0

ul. Baltycka 6

Sq5I

12 m

12 m 24 m

1

214 dni

20

61-960 Pozna

oferta nr 3

P.U-H ZETO S.A.

182 888,7

6 39,21}

(151

36 M

12 m 36 m

614 dni

[ NEY
T

ul. Fredry 8a

60-967 Pozna

oferta nr 5

COMPOL I

154 029

46,4

520 |

60 m

60 m 60 m

3(

17 dni

ul. Palacza 91

60-273 Pozna

oferta nr 6

PPUH PLUS

202 531

35,4

1615 |

36 m

15m 0&

14

14 dni

D 71,4

Plac Wolndsci 18
Poznan




